from 1.84 to 4.56 mtrs. With non-slip 

plastic handle. Weight of complete 

unit shall be about 2.4 kg. 

16 nos.   

TOTAL AMOUNT                                                                                      Rs.                                

E.M.D. Rs. 5,664/- (Rupees Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four only)                     

Last date & time of receipt of quotation: 07/06/2018 upto 10.00hrs.  

Date & time of opening of quotation: 07/06/2018 at 10.30hrs. 

All other Rules & Regulations in force shall be applicable  

For more details please visit either Goa Govt.